
PUGET SOUND SENIOR SOFTBALL ASSOCIATION 2021

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Harlen Ward, Presdent 32909 51st Ave S Auburn, 98001 253-833-9210 hgw1957@gmail.com

Rich Miailovich, V.P. 225 4th Ave #A601, Kirkland 98003 425-827-1109 milopat3@comcast.net

Tom Frare, Secretary 7305 Sprugeon Creek Rd SE Oly 98513 360-507-6297 cetjf@comcast.net

Tony Santolla, Treasurer 6502 Turnberry Ln SE Olympia 98501 206-817-0564 tsantolla@comcast.net

Sheri McConnaughy 14434 42nd Ave So, Seattle 98168 206-767-2321 sheri.mcconnaughey@tukwilawa.gov

Wayne Fricke 5527 C So Morgan St, Seattle 98118 206-940-3900 fricke@seanet.com

TEAM CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL

Kirkland Owls Tom Gordon 1337 176th Ave NE Belevue 98008 425-894-4527 togomgo@gmail.com

Glenn Peterson 109 2nd St So #521, Kirkland 98033 206-660-8424

Bill Rissberger 206-484-2759 williamrissberger@comcast.net

Mike Ursino mju245@gmail.com

Ancient Rainiers 70's Joseph Beaulieu 3138 Lakewood Ct SE, Olympia 98503 360-791-7544 JosephBeaulieu360@gmail.com

Ben Zlateff 6058 Osprey Ct Bremerton 98312 360-373-5125 bjclz@outlook.com

Angelo's Restaurant Ron Paluch 1007 S 262 Pl, Des Moines 98198 253-941-0486 rjpal96@yahoo.com

Bill Dahl 2651 SW 337th St, Federal Way 98023 253-719-8638

Bonney Watson Bob Fetterley 6703 37ty SW Seattle 98126 206-795-5582 daddro@aol.com

Casket Ready 65s Bob Voelker 4460 281st Place SE Fall City 98024 425-222-4574 volks1pl@hotmail.com

John Kerr 9009 86th Ave NW Gig Harbor 98332 808-222-3865 johnkerr47@gmail.com

FOG Joel Neier 10015 NE 12th St Bellevue 98004 206-380-6582 jneier@hotmail.com

Wayne Fricke 5527 C So Morgan St, Seattle 98118 206-940-3900 fricke@seanet.com

Jan Page 1800 Mill Creek Rd #26B Mill Creek 98012 206-595-4936 jfp4troy@frontier.com

Classics Howard Call 621 S 291st St, Federal Way 98003 253-839-1033 mark-jan@msn.com

Emerald Queen Casino Roger Allen 31114 NE 165th St Duvall, WA 98019 425-844-4452 blaylok@aol.com

Joe Peterson 5809 N Lever Rd, Tacoma 98424 253-377-0782

First American Title Mike Cordry 200 West Highland Dr #301, Seattle 98119 253-569-8404 mncordry@comcast.net

Tom Brusca 23277 NE 16th Redmond 98053 popsging@msn.com

Gator Sports Bar Ray Rydberg 18619 SE Lake Young Rd, Renton 98058 206-550-1242 ray.rydberg@gmail.com

Hornets Jerry Standal 6009 104th Ave NE, Kirkland 98033 425-827-1198 standal@frontier.com

Dale Yamamoto 206-228-6227 ddyamamoto@comcast.net
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Kitsap Oldtimers Gerry Drake 34779 NE Nobles Ln, Bremerton 98310 360-377-3075 gerald3479@comcast.net

Rex Weldon 11868 Schole Rd NW, Silverdale 98383 360-698-1160 rexshirley1@wavecable.com

Kaiser Permanette Bob Swartz 17103 SE 136th, Renton 98059 425-902-7626 bnrswartz@comcast.net

Moss Bay Hawks Rich Miailovich 225 4th Ave #A601, Kirkland 98033 425-827-1109 milopat3@comcast.net

Nearly Extinct Gary Edgington 25604 30th Ave So, Kent 98032 253-839-5861 edges@comcast.net

Edd Johnson 253-830-4605 eddj555@yahoo.com

No Fence To Far Dennis Mullens PO Box 1207 Spanaway 98387 253-221-6105 dennis@dennismullens.com

Ken Laase 253-380-1840 Kenlaase@yahoo.com

Northwest Silver 70s Tom Frare 7305 Spurgeon Creek Rd SE Olympia 98513 360-507-6297 cetjf@comcast.net

R-Jays Scoreboard David Kelliher 802 61st Street SE Auburn 98092 253-592-8313 designz854@gmail.com

Renton Softball Jim Glockner 14026 SE 201st St Kent 98042 206-351-8426 JimGlockner@hotmail.com

Wayne Johnson 31323 33rd Ave SW, Federal Way 98023 206-423-0324 johnsonwayne@comcast.net

Scarsella Bros Ron Miller 29404 7th Pl So, Federal Way 253-946-4975 rdandjmiller@aol.com

Stray Dogs Corky Barrett 25928 S 41st Ct, Issaquah 98068 425-890-4049 corky.barrett@yahoo.com

21 For Fun Steve Salmon 31433 44th So, Auburn 98001 253-740-8160 4salmon11@comcast.net

Gerry Rossmeier 15105 SE 308th, Kent 98042 253-631-4812 grossmeier@comcast.net

Washington Legends Jack Orewiler 103 SW 197th St Normandy Park 98166 206-579-8025 action25@live.com

Woodmen Life Craig Macadangdang 253-677-9490 cmacada@gmail.com

Mike Palko-Dean 411 2nd St NE Auburn 98002 253-217-8291 drydawg@comcast.net

Online Standings Art Eversole 23930 56th Ct Unit C-1, Kent 98032 206-552-1075 rtmyboy01@gmail.com
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